
Calauit Safari with Busuanga Island Hopping

JOINER ARRANGEMENT

TOUR PACKAGE

Coron Town Tour

Coron Island Ultimate Tour

Reef & Wrecks Tour

Island Escapade

RATE PER ADULT

1,000.00

1,950.00

1,750.00

1,900.00

2,850.00 (local)
3,100.00 (foreign)

TOUR PACKAGE

Coron Town Tour

Coron Island Ultimate Tour

Reef & Wrecks Tour

Island Escapade

Calauit Safari with
Busuanga Island Hopping

1 ADULT

3,900.00

6,500.00

8,300.00

9,000.00

13,500.00 8,100.00

2,500.00

4,100.00

5,300.00

5,300.00

2-3 ADULTS

EXCLUSIVE ARRANGEMENT

5,700.00

1,900.00

3,200.00

3,400.00

3,700.00

4-6 ADULTS

1,700.00

2,800.00

2,800.00

3,100.00

4,800.00

7-9 ADULTS

4,200.00

10 ADULTS &
ABOVE

1,600.00

2,700.00

2,600.00

2,600.00

TOUR PACKAGE

Coron Island Ultimate Tour

Reef & Wrecks Tour

Island Escapade

1 ADULT

19,000.00

23,300.00

23,500.00

11,000.00

12,800.00

12,800.00

2-3 ADULTS

7,800.00

8,200.00

8,500.00

4-6 ADULTS

EXCLUSIVE ARRANGEMENT VIA SPEEDBOAT

6,000.00

5,900.00

6,200.00

7-9 ADULTS
10 ADULTS &

ABOVE

5,500.00

5,500.00

5,500.00

Rates are quoted per adult
The tours are optional and operated by a third-party operator.
Two Seasons only handles booking, payment and coordination. The actual
service is solely the responsibility of the 3rd party provider. Given this, any
issue or complaints should be directed to the 3rd party provider.

 TOUR PACKAGES 
Operated by a 3rd party Service Provider



ISLAND ESCAPADE 

CORON TOWN TOUR

REEFS & WRECKS TOUR

CORON ISLAND SUPER ULTIMATE TOUR

Destinations: Malcapuya Island, Banana Island, Bulog Dos Island

Pick up time is at 08:00 am - 08:30 am

Destinations: Lusong Gunboat, Lusong Coral Garden, Pass Island

Pick up time is at 08:00 am - 08:30 am

Destinations:Busuanga Town, Calauit Safari Sanctuary, Malbato Church, 1 beach destination

Pick up time is at 07:30 am - 08:00 am

Destinations: Kayangan Lake, Twin Lagoon, Coral Garden, Barracuda Lake, CYC Beach, White Sand Beach
(Lunch Venue), Siete Pecados (additional attraction depending on the weather condition)

Pick up time is at 08:00 am - 08:30 am

Destinations: Lualhati Park, San Agustin Church, Souvenir Shop, Cashew Store, Mount Tapyas View Deck,
Maquinit Hotspring

Pick up time is at 03:00 pm - 03:45 pm

CALAUIT SAFARI WITH BUSUANGA ISLAND HOPPING

DESTINATIONS

Note: Destinations are subject to change depending on the sea condition.



TOUR INCLUSIONS

Standard Meal inclusion

CANCELLATION POLICY

Sample Third-Party Tour Boats 

CHILD POLICY AND SENIOR CITIZEN DISCOUNT

Seafood
Grilled Fish
Chicken/Pork barbecue
Vegetable
Seaweed (Lato)
Fruits
Steamed Rice
Drinks

0-2 years old are free of charge
3-11 years old are entitled to 10% discount. For private arrangement, either a 10% discount or
the adult rate will apply depending on the total pax count, whichever is lower.
12 years old and above are chargeable of the full amount
Senior citizens of the Republic of the Philippines and PWDs are entitled to 20% discount

Same Day Cancellation will be charged the full cost
Same Day Cancellation of tour booking will only be allowed if due to bad weather condition
with an advisory from Coast Guard Coron 

*Valid identification card with date of birth is required to avail of the discount.

Picnic Lunch (Packed Lunch for Exclusive Arrangement via Speedboat)
Tourist Boat
Life vest
Tour Guide
Permits and entrance fees

*Food selections may change depending on the availability in the local market
*Please advise any food allergies or preferences upon booking
*Lobster is not included in the seafood selection. Additional fee applies.

*Snorkeling gears are available for rent and to be paid directly to the tour operator. Prior reservation is required.



Atwayan Beach –Ideal for picnics, sun bathing, and leisurely dips, this destination boast an
intimate setting and a stretch of the most inviting white sand.

Twin Lagoon – The first of the 2 lagoons is where boats dock, while the second one is hidden and
can be accessed by walking on a man-made bridge. Or, if you are a thrill seeker, you may choose to
dive underneath a rock and swim a good 3-meter distance.

Lusong Shipwreck - The WWII Lusong Shipwreck is nicely covered with hard corals and features a
wide variety of marine species. Perfect for snorkelers, the stern breaks the surface at low tide with a
maximum bow depth of only 12 meters. 

Skeleton Wreck–This is one of the most popular snorkeling spot in Coron Bay. It is 5 to 22 meters
deep.

Siete Pecados – This is a small protected sanctuary that is best known for snorkeling, with its
fascinating underwater world adorned with stunning corals.

Malcapuya Island – A short boat ride is all it takes for you to reach Malcapuya Island from our
resort in Malaroyroy. It features a white sand beach, remarkable snorkeling sites, and shallow
waters. Rest huts are also available.

Barracuda Lake – This can sound intimidating or even frightening to some. But this gem, which is
the second lake in Coron that is open to the public, reveals a fascinating surprise as soon as you put
your mask on and plunge in. Surrounded by towering cliffs is a fresh water lake, which is a bit salty
and brackish because of its proximity to the sea.

Kayangan Lake – Hailed as one of the cleanest in the country and known for its crystal clear water.
Cradled by limestone cliffs, this lake has become the flagship destination of Coron. Truly, your
vacation will never be complete without a visit to this attraction.

Pass Island - The picturesque Pass Island features pristine white sand beach, turquoise waters,
stunning coral reef and giant clam sanctuary. Aside from swimming and snorkeling, the island is
also an ideal place for picnic lunch and relaxation.

Coron Wonders


