

TOUR PACKAGES

Operated by a 3rd party Service Provider

JOINER ARRANGEMENT	
TOUR PACKAGE	RATE PER ADULT
Coron Town Tour	1,000.00
Coron Island Ultimate Tour	1,950.00
Reef & Wrecks Tour	1,750.00
Island Escapade	1,900.00
Calauit Safari with Busuanga Island Hopping	2,850.00 (local) 3,100.00 (foreign)

EXCLUSIVE ARRANGEMENT					
TOUR PACKAGE	1 ADULT	2-3 ADULTS	4-6 ADULTS	7-9 ADULTS	10 ADULTS & ABOVE
Coron Town Tour	3,900.00	2,500.00	1,900.00	1,700.00	1,600.00
Coron Island Ultimate Tour	6,500.00	4,100.00	3,200.00	2,800.00	2,700.00
Reef & Wrecks Tour	8,300.00	5,300.00	3,400.00	2,800.00	2,600.00
Island Escapade	9,000.00	5,300.00	3,700.00	3,100.00	2,600.00
Calauit Safari with Busuanga Island Hopping	13,500.00	8,100.00	5,700.00	4,800.00	4,200.00

EXCLUSIVE ARRANGEMENT VIA SPEEDBOAT					
TOUR PACKAGE	1 ADULT	2-3 ADULTS	4-6 ADULTS	7-9 ADULTS	10 ADULTS & ABOVE
Coron Island Ultimate Tour	19,000.00	11,000.00	7,800.00	6,000.00	5,500.00
Reef & Wrecks Tour	23,300.00	12,800.00	8,200.00	5,900.00	5,500.00
Island Escapade	23,500.00	12,800.00	8,500.00	6,200.00	5,500.00

Rates are quoted per adult

The tours are optional and operated by a third-party operator.

Two Seasons only handles booking, payment and coordination. The actual service is solely the responsibility of the 3rd party provider. Given this, any issue or complaints should be directed to the 3rd party provider.



Two Seasons
CORON BAYSIDE HOTEL

DESTINATIONS

CORON TOWN TOUR

Destinations: Lualhati Park, San Agustin Church, Souvenir Shop, Cashew Store, Mount Tapyas View Deck, Maquinit Hotspring

Pick up time is at 03:00 pm - 03:45 pm

CORON ISLAND SUPER ULTIMATE TOUR

Destinations: Kayangan Lake, Twin Lagoon, Coral Garden, Barracuda Lake, CYC Beach, White Sand Beach (Lunch Venue), Siete Pecados (additional attraction depending on the weather condition)

Pick up time is at 08:00 am - 08:30 am

REEFS & WRECKS TOUR

Destinations: Lusong Gunboat, Lusong Coral Garden, Pass Island

Pick up time is at 08:00 am - 08:30 am

ISLAND ESCAPADE

Destinations: Malcapuya Island, Banana Island, Bulog Dos Island

Pick up time is at 08:00 am - 08:30 am

CALAUIT SAFARI WITH BUSUANGA ISLAND HOPPING

Destinations: Busuanga Town, Calauit Safari Sanctuary, Malbato Church, 1 beach destination

Pick up time is at 07:30 am - 08:00 am

Note: Destinations are subject to change depending on the sea condition.

TOUR INCLUSIONS

- Picnic Lunch (Packed Lunch for Exclusive Arrangement via Speedboat)
- Tourist Boat
- Life vest
- Tour Guide
- Permits and entrance fees

**Snorkeling gears are available for rent and to be paid directly to the tour operator. Prior reservation is required.*

Standard Meal inclusion

- Seafood
- Grilled Fish
- Chicken/Pork barbecue
- Vegetable
- Seaweed (Lato)
- Fruits
- Steamed Rice
- Drinks

**Food selections may change depending on the availability in the local market*

**Please advise any food allergies or preferences upon booking*

**Lobster is not included in the seafood selection. Additional fee applies.*

CHILD POLICY AND SENIOR CITIZEN DISCOUNT

- 0-2 years old are free of charge
- 3-11 years old are entitled to 10% discount. For private arrangement, either a 10% discount or the adult rate will apply depending on the total pax count, whichever is lower.
- 12 years old and above are chargeable of the full amount
- Senior citizens of the Republic of the Philippines and PWDs are entitled to 20% discount

**Valid identification card with date of birth is required to avail of the discount.*

CANCELLATION POLICY

- Same Day Cancellation will be charged the full cost
- Same Day Cancellation of tour booking will only be allowed if due to bad weather condition with an advisory from Coast Guard Coron

Sample Third-Party Tour Boats



Two Seasons
CORON BAYSIDE HOTEL

Coron Wonders

Kayangan Lake – Hailed as one of the cleanest in the country and known for its crystal clear water. Cradled by limestone cliffs, this lake has become the flagship destination of Coron. Truly, your vacation will never be complete without a visit to this attraction.

Twin Lagoon – The first of the 2 lagoons is where boats dock, while the second one is hidden and can be accessed by walking on a man-made bridge. Or, if you are a thrill seeker, you may choose to dive underneath a rock and swim a good 3-meter distance.

Skeleton Wreck – This is one of the most popular snorkeling spot in Coron Bay. It is 5 to 22 meters deep.

Siete Pecados – This is a small protected sanctuary that is best known for snorkeling, with its fascinating underwater world adorned with stunning corals.

Barracuda Lake – This can sound intimidating or even frightening to some. But this gem, which is the second lake in Coron that is open to the public, reveals a fascinating surprise as soon as you put your mask on and plunge in. Surrounded by towering cliffs is a fresh water lake, which is a bit salty and brackish because of its proximity to the sea.

Atwayan Beach – Ideal for picnics, sun bathing, and leisurely dips, this destination boast an intimate setting and a stretch of the most inviting white sand.

Malcapuya Island – A short boat ride is all it takes for you to reach Malcapuya Island from our resort in Malaroyroy. It features a white sand beach, remarkable snorkeling sites, and shallow waters. Rest huts are also available.

Lusong Shipwreck - The WWII Lusong Shipwreck is nicely covered with hard corals and features a wide variety of marine species. Perfect for snorkelers, the stern breaks the surface at low tide with a maximum bow depth of only 12 meters.

Pass Island - The picturesque Pass Island features pristine white sand beach, turquoise waters, stunning coral reef and giant clam sanctuary. Aside from swimming and snorkeling, the island is also an ideal place for picnic lunch and relaxation.